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199302030000
32161

02/03/1993
01:04:23

EMPIRE OF
AMERICA
REALTY
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BLAYLOCK,
BARBARA H

9 165 Lot#:38
Blk:0001
Book:9 Pg:165

199302260000
54521

02/26/1993
08:29:01

EMPIRE OF
AMERICA
REALTY
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HAWKINS,
KENNETH W

11 124 Lot#:100
Book:11
Pg:124

199302160000
45091

02/16/1993
03:28:16

EMPIRE OF
AMERICA
REALTY
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE LILLY,
LAWRENCE

Sec:22
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199302020000
30921

02/02/1993
02:23:27

EMPIRE OF
AMERICA
REALTY
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HUFF, JAMES
DENNIS

8 29 Lot#:34 Book:8
Pg:29


