Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/02; Name= EMPIRE OF AMERICA REALTY CREDIT CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	02/03/1993 01:04:23	EMPIRE OF AMERICA REALTY CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLAYLOCK, BARBARA H			9	165		Lot#:38 Blk:0001 Book:9 Pg:165
199302260000 54521	02/26/1993 08:29:01	EMPIRE OF AMERICA REALTY CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAWKINS, KENNETH W			11	124		Lot#:100 Book:11 Pg:124
199302160000 45091	02/16/1993 03:28:16	EMPIRE OF AMERICA REALTY CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LILLY, LAWRENCE						Sec:22 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW
199302020000 30921	02/02/1993 02:23:27	EMPIRE OF AMERICA REALTY CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUFF, JAMES DENNIS			8	29		Lot#:34 Book:8 Pg:29